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Key:

Semester Two:

Staff Development

Research Week

Personal Professional Development (PDP) - BA Performing Arts only

Monday 22 September 2025 - Friday 26 September 2025

Semester One: Monday 29 September 2025 - Friday 12 December 2025

Tuesday 6 January 2026 - Friday 30 January 2026

Monday 2 February 2026 - Friday 6 February 2026 (Research Week)

Enrolment/Induction:

Monday 9 February 2026 - Friday 27 March 2026

Monday 13 April 2026 - Friday 12 June 2026

July 2026

Term Time

Bank Holiday

Holiday

Enrolment/Induction

May 2026 June 2026

October 2025

Term Dates
Undergraduate Courses

Academic Year 2025/26

August 2025 September 2025

November 2025 December 2025 January 2026

February 2026 March 2026 April 2026
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